
K.L.N. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

Alumni-Status Update-14th March 2018 

BATCH : 2003-2007 

S.No. 
Name of the 

Alumni 
Batch Designation & Company Email 

1.   Ajay.A.A 
2003-
2007 

TL-Electrical, HOCHTIEF, 
Chennai. 

promiseajay@gmail.com 

2.  Angalaeaswari.M 
2003-
2007 

Assistant Consultant, 
Tata Cosultancy Services, 

Chennai. 
rekhabe@yahoo.co.in. 

3.  Dinesh Ayyappan 
2003-
2007 

Project Manager, Life Style, 
Austin, TX, USA. 

dinesh.ayyappan@gmail.com 

4.  Ganesh Babu.A.R 
2003-
2007 

Manager Project 
Sales,GMMCO,Caterpillar 

Chennai 
arganeshbabu8688@gmail.com 

5.  Gopiraj.T.K 
2003-
2007 

Assistant Consultant, 
Tata Cosultancy Services, 

Chennai. 
tkgopiraj@hotmail.com 

6.  Jayaganesh G 
2003-
2007 

Data Scientist, 
Synechron, Chennai 

jgovindaraj44@gmail.com 

7.  
Karthick Vickram 
VailRaj  

2003-
2007 

Senior Quality Assurance 
Analyst, Chicago, Illinois. 

kram.karthickram@gmail.com 

8.  Karthikeyan.N.K.M 
2003-
2007 

Assistant Consultant, 
Tata Cosultancy Services, 

Chennai. 
karthynkm@gmail.com. 

9.    Kiruthiga.N.E 
2003-
2007 

Quality Assurance Lead, 
Wipro, Bangalore. 

kiruthigavilva@gmail.com 

10.  Kishore Kumar 
2003-
2007 

Manager, Electrical & 
Automation, Essar Group, 
Plate mill Division, Surat, 

Gujarat. 

kishore.kumar@sr.com 

11.  Loganathan.V 
2003-
2007 

Electrical Commissioning 
Engineer, Samsung C&T, 

Singapore. 
Priyalogan84@gmail.com 

12.  Madhavan.T.R 
2003-
2007 

Assistant Consultant, 
Tata Consultancy Services, 

Chennai. 
madhavan120785@gmail.com 

13.  
Muthu 
Arumugam.M 

2003-
2007 

T&C Engineer, ABB India 
Ltd., Odisha. 

Muthu6386@gmail.com 

14.   Rajkumar.A.K 
2003-
2007 

Assistant Consultant, 
Tata Cosultancy Services, 

Chennai. 
rajkumar.kugan@gmail.com 



15.  Ram Prasad.J.M 
2003-
2007 

Technology Lead, Infosys, 
United Kingdom. 

jmramprasad@gmail.com 

16.   Rashma.R.C 
2003-
2007 

Technical Lead, HCL 
Technologies 

go2rashma@gmail.com 

17.  Sasikumar.R 
2003-
2007 

Project Engineer, AlDahry 
Company, 

Saudi Arabia. 
jansasi2007@yahoo.co.in 

18.   Shalini.B.K 
2003-
2007 

Quality Specialist, Altran 
Technology, Bangalore. 

shalini.bk07@gmail.com 

19.  ShyamSundar.R.C 
2003-
2007 

Technical Lead, Wipro, USA. shyam.reman@gmail.com 

20.  Stanley.C.T 
2003-
2007 

QA Engineer, Keppel 
Shipyard, Singapore. 

stanley1213@gmail.com 

21.  Thangarajan.S 
2003-
2007 

Senior Manager, R.Stahl, 
Chennai. 

thangarajan.santhanam@hotmail.com 
thangarajan@rstahl.net 

22.  Venkata Ramanan.R 
2003-
2007 

Senior Engineer, Saipem India 
Projects, Chennai. 

venkataramanan.rk@gmail.com 

23.  Venkatesh Babu 
2003-
2007 

DXC Technologies, Chennai. pjvenkatesh@gmail.com 

24.  Vimal Kumar 
2003-
2007 

Senior Engineer, Aspire 
Systems, Chennai. 

 
vimalkumar2020@gmail.com 

25.   VimalBabu.O.S.C 
2003-
2007 

Associate Manager, Vedanta, 
Odisha. 

oscvim@gmail.com 

 


